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JORDAN VILLAGE

FLOOR 06
UNIT # 44
BUILDING

R

STUDENT HOUSING

SURFACES

Bedroom / Living rocom / Kitchen 34.96 m?

Bathrrom
Total interior surface

Terace

TOTAL SURFACE

BEDROOM
LIVING ROOM
KITCHEN

L]

7.58 m?
42.54 m?

7.17 m?

49.71 m?
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